Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L3

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
JACOB KOCH 500946

ZACH ARNDT 509880

SONNY CAMPARONE 337663

BRIAN SENSEBACK 523217
JIM DAVISON 495038
MIKEY WHITE 115156
DARYL HELMS 487548
TERRY ECKMAN 316276
ERNIE COSS 260766

FELIX RAGETH 497526
JAMES CRAIG 203746

TOM LAMB 230283

printed on 3/9/2017 12:01:51 PM

City

Mishawaka

Charter

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

MARRONI, INC.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

JUST DARTS, INC.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

J & M Amusement

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

DILTZ & SONS
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & M Amusement

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Michigan

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Singles Cricket L3

Open Singles Cricket L3

Open Singles Cricket L3

Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3
Open Singles Cricket L3

Awards

$380 +
Trophy!

$270 +
Trophy!

$170 +
Trophy!

$115
$85
$85
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



