## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Open Singles Cricket L3

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JACOB KOCH 500946		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$380 + Trophy!
2nd	ZACH ARNDT 509880		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$270 + Trophy!
3rd	SONNY CAMPARONE 337663		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$170 + Trophy!
4th	BRIAN SENSEBACK 523217		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$115
5th - 6th	JIM DAVISON 495038		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$85
5th - 6th	MIKEY WHITE 115156		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$85
7th - 8th	DARYL HELMS 487548		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$50
7th - 8th	TERRY ECKMAN 316276		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$50
9th - 12th	ERNIE COSS 260766		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$30
9th - 12th	FELIX RAGETH 497526	Mishawaka	DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$30
9th - 12th	JAMES CRAIG 203746		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$30
9th - 12th	TOM LAMB 230283		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L3	\$30

